
Updated:	 Sunday, November 3, 2019

2019-2020 ELEMENTARY GIRLS BASKETBALL

Date Opponent Location Time Details
Thursday 11/7/19 St. Paul Lutheran HOME 4:00 District

Thursday 11/14/19 Joshua Christian 510 N. Broadway St. 
Joshua, TX 76058

5:00

Friday 11/15/19 St. Paul Lutheran 1800 West Fwy 

Ft. Worth, TX 76102

4:00 District

Tuesday 11/19/19 Lakeland Christian 397 S. Stemmons Fly

Lewisville, TX 75067

5:00

Thursday 11/21/19 Grace Perrin HOME 4:00 

Monday 12/2/19 Weatherford Christian 2300 Ranger Hwy

Weatherford, TX 76087

5:00 District

Thursday 12/5/19 Community Christian 100 SW 4th Ave

Mineral Wells, TX 
76067

4:00 District

Game at First 
Baptist Church


Tuesday 12/10/19 Lakeland Christian HOME 4:00 

Tuesday 1/7/20 Joshua Christian HOME 4:00 

Monday 1/13/20 Grace Perrin Away TBD Location TBD

Thursday 1/16/20 Weatherford Christian HOME 4:00 District

Tuesday 1/21/20 Community Christian HOME 4:00 District

Thursday 1/23/20 Southwest Christian 
(B)

Away 5:30 Location TBD


Week of 1/27 District Tournament TBD TBD


